
 2023-24 Academic Coordinators Contact Information

DEPARTMENT CHAIR/VICE-DEAN ACADEMIC
COORDINATORS

EMAIL

Anaesthesia James Paul Ksenija Kasumovich kasumok@mcmaster.ca

Linda Agro agrol@mcmaster.ca

Brian Coombes Sarah Cumin cumins@mcmaster.ca

Katie Raposo raposk2@mcmaster.ca

Family Medicine Cathy Risdon Cathy Stampfli cstampf@mcmaster.ca 

Danielle Thrasher thrashed@mcmaster.ca

HEI Alfonso Iorio Anita DiLoreto dilora@mcmaster.ca

Medicine Mark Crowther Lorrie Reurink reurink@mcmaster.ca

Sara Sellers sellers@mcmaster.ca

Jon Barrett Katie Naccarato naccak1@mcmaster.ca

Oncology Jonathan Sussman Kelly Edge kedge@mcmaster.ca

Pathology Cheryl Main Tammy Heldman heldmant@mcmaster.ca

Pediatrics Angelo Mikrogianakis Elizabeth Fonesca pedsprt@mcmaster.ca

Psychiatry Karin Neufeld Cassandra Twyne - HR Partner twynec@mcmaster.ca

lkenne@mcmaster.ca

stroudc@mcmaster.ca

Medical Imaging Julian Dobranowski Tori Howes-Jones howesjov@mcmaster.ca

SON Sandra Carroll Marianne Chew chewm@mcmaster.ca

Carla Dawson cvegnad@mcmaster.ca

School of Nursing Gianella Canessa decson@mcmaster.ca

SRS Dina Brooks Betty Mukendi mukendib@mcmaster.ca

School of Rehab Science Liz Dzaman dzaman@mcmaster.ca

Surgery Mohit Bhandari Brenda Paine painebr@mcmaster.ca

Niagara Regional Campus Regional Assistant Dean

Regional Program Manager Melanie Pulling pullingm@mcmaster.ca

 Administrative Assistant Ryleigh Hines hinesr3@mcmaster.ca

Waterloo Regional Campus Regional Assistant Dean

Regional Program Administrator Tami Everding everda@mcmaster.ca

Administrative Assistant Leah Mychayluk mychayl@mcmaster.ca

Mac-CARE Program Assistant Dean

Program Manager Carrie Grigg griggc@mcmaster.ca

Program Administrator rzyszcp@mcmaster.ca 

Dr. Dorothy Bakker

Patrycja Rzyszczak

Biochemistry
& Biomedical Sciences 

Obstetrics
& Gynecology

Dr. Amanda Bell

Dr. Margo Mountjoy

REGIONAL CAMPUSES/Mac-CARE PROGRAM

Lisa Kennedy (PT Recruitment and 
Renewal/FT Recruitment and T&P)

Candice Stroud (FHS-DB and MacFacts 
questions, Inquiries and Educational 

Summaries)
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